
Al2«Uncaster Farming, Saturday, July 9, 1988

Philly Fruit
Market

Tuesday, July 5, 1988

37.00-38.00.
BLUEBERRIES ABOUT STEADY

12-1pt flats filmoverwrapped NJ medium-
large 16.00-17.00 medium A small-
medium 15.00.GRAPEFRUIT FL 4/5 buihel canon

IndianRiverRed 23-40 t 12.00CA carton
Red 23i 12.50 27i 14.00 32i 14.50 36t
14.00 40t 13.0048t 12.00- 13.00Choice
23-27 i 11.00-12.00 32s 11.50 36s 11.00
40-48 s 10.50 56s 10.00.

LEMONS CA carton one lot 95-115s
30.00 140 s 26.00 165 s 24.00 200 s 17.50
Choice 95s 22.50 115 s 22.00-22.50 140s
17.00-20.00 165 s 19.00 200 s 15.50.

LIMES SLIGHTLY LOWER FL 10-lb
canon Persian Seedless 48s 300 S4s
250-300-mostly 300 63s 200-300 mostly
300.

CHERRIES LOWER WA 20-lb carton
Bing WA#l 12 row size A larger 17.00-
20.00 OR 20-lb canon Sweet US#l 54/64
inch minimum diameter 17.00-18.00 UT
20-lb canon Bing 12 row size A larger
US«I few 18.00-19.0018-lb carton Ranier
US#l 12 row size & larger 36.00-40.00.

GRAPES-TABLE LOWER CA 22-lb
carton A lug Thompson Seedless 21.00-
22.00 one lot 26.00 Flame Seediest
21.00- one lot25.00small 20.00Per-
lette one label 20.00-22.00 Exotic
>7.50-18.00AZ 22-lb lug Flame Seedless
21.00 small 18.00 Exotic 17.50-18.00
MEXICO 22-lb lug Thompson Seediest
23.00- small 14.00-18.00.

KIWIFRUIT NEW ZEALAND l-layer
flat 33t 900-10.00 36-39 t 900-10.00 most-
ly 925-950 42s 900-10.00.

ORANGES CA carton Valencia S6s
13.50 72s 14.00-14.50 mostly 14.00 88s
13.50-14.00mostly 13.50 113 s 14.50 138s
13.00 Choice S6s 950-10.00 72s 10.00
88-113 s 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.50 138s
950 FL 4/5 bushel carton Valencia 64s
11.00 80s 12.00-12.50 100 s 12.50-13.00
125 s 13.00 Pope Summer 64s 11.00 80s
12.50 100-125 S 13.00.

MANGOS LOWER FL canon Tommy
Atkins 14s8-850 MEXICO carton Tommy
Atkina A Haden 9-14 s 8-850.

NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY CA
2S-Ib lug Spring Red 60-64 size 13.00-
14.00 70-72 size 12.50-13.00 80 size
10.50- Red Diamond 56 size one lot
16.00 60-64 size 13.00-14.00 72 size
12.50- mostly 13.00 80 size
10.50- Flavortop 80 size 10.50Fire-
brite 60-64 size 13.00- 14.00 70-72 size
12.50- 80 size 10.50-12.00.

PAPAYAS HAWAII carton via air 10s
13.00 JAMAICA carton 8t 800.

PEACHES ABOUT STEADY 38-lb
carton various Yellow Flesh varieties up
sizes US* I extra unless otherwise statedSC
2-1/2“ including 2-1/2 - 2- 3/4 “

14.00- mostly 15.00 2-1/4 - 2-1/2 “

11.00- 2-1/2“one lot 12.00-14.00
2“600-800 CA2-layer cartonRed Top 42t
14.00 48-Sot 12,00.

APPLES HIGHER CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE canon tray
pack WA Red Delicious WA Extra Fancy
72s 16.00 80s 16.50 88s 16.00-16.50 100s
15.00- 16.50 113 s 15.00-16.00 125 s 15.00

preferred labels 72s A 88-113 s 18.00 US
Extra Fancy 88-IOOs 13.50preferred labels
88-100 t A 125 s 15.50 Golden Delicious
WA Extra Fancy 88s 15.00-16.00 100s
13.00- 113 s 12.50 12-3 lb film bags
2-1/4“ minimum Supplies insufficient to
quote Regular Storage canon tray pack
ARGENTINA Granny Smith 88s 16.50
100 s few 16.00 NEW ZEALANDGranny

Smith 100 s few 19.00.
APRICOTS CA 24-lb lug Tilton extra

jumbo2o.oojumbo 18.00extra Urge 16.00
WA24-lb lug Tilton & Perfection 5-1/2 - 6
row size 26.006- 1/2row size 24.007 row
size 23.00 7-1/2 row size 22.00.

AVOCADOS HIGHER CA Hus 1-Uy-
er canon 20» 20.00 2-Uyer carton 40- 48s

PEARS ABOUT STEADY WA 4/5
bushel carton D'Anjou controlled atmo-
sphere storage US#l few 100-110 s 24.00

PARADISE CONCRETE
Metered Concrete @ Very Competitive Prices!

Will Pour Anytime It Suits You!
No Job Too Small! Pay Only What You Use!

General Contractors Encouraged

Save Yourself
Time & Wasted Concrete

717-687-0990
19 Meadow Lane, Paradise, PA

Mitch White, Driver
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▼ 2020 Horseshoe Rd

Lancaster PA 17601

Phone 717-397-0035
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Serve You Better
ALFALFA TOPDRESS HEADQUARTERS

1) Fluid Suspension
3-10-30

With Lorsban
Insecticide & Boron

OR

2) Lebanon Dry
Ammoniated-Extra

5-15-30
w/Boron

Spinner Spreaders Available

"ht’trddittuitlHt'vn

cssai Fertilizer •

Liquid or ChemicalsDr 7 Crop Spraying
SEED CORN -

•

Major brands Of Alfalfa •>
Soil Testing -

13Si 22.00ARGENTINA 4/5 bushel car-
ton wrappedPackham Triumph 90s 19.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII Mayer carton
viaair 6s 12.00COSTARICA 2-layer car-
ton 10s 18.00.

PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CA 28-lb
carton Santa Rosa 2x3x4 size 20.00-22.00
3x4 size 19.00-21.00 3x4x4 size one lot
18.50 4x4 size 16.

00-16.50 3x4x5 size 14.00-15.50 4xS
size 14.00Blackamber 2x3x3 size one lot
23.00 3x3 size 18.00-19.00 one lot 22.00
2x3x4 size 18.S0 one lot 20.00 3x4 size
16.00- 3x4x4 size IS.OO-16.50 4x4

size 14.00-16.00QueenRosa 2x3 & 2x3x3
size2l.oo3x3size 18.00-20.002x3x4 size
16.00 3x4 size one lot 18.50 3x4x4 size

, „

14.00 4x4 size 13.00 H Dorado 2x3x4 size NOW Holland
18.00 3x4 size 17.50-19.00 3x4x4 size Dairv17.00- size 16.00-17.00Wickson „ „ ,

3x3 size 21.00 2x3x4 size 19.00. New Holtand S#les Stabl“
PRUNES NO SUPPLIES. Wednesday, July 6, 1988
RASPBERRIES CA 12-1/2 pint Oats Report supplied by auction

film overwrappedRed 12.00-15.00 one REPORTED RECEIPTS OF 81 COWS,
label 20.00 via air 15.00-18.00OR 12-1/2 25 HEIFERS. AND 5 BULLS. MARK-
pint fists film ovetwiapped vis air Red & ET LOWER.
Black 15.00. LOAD OF PERRYCO. FRESH COWS.

STRAWBERRIES CA 12-1 pint flats 650.00-1030.00.
medium-large 900-10.00 preferred labels LOAD OF WISC. FRESH COWS
13.00- previous commitments 1120.00-1225.00.
11.00- LOAD OF PA FRESH COWS

CANTALOUPS LOWER CA 1/2carton 700.00-1135.00.
12-lSs 10.00-11.00 18s 900-11.00 mostly LOAD OF CANADA FRESH COWS
10.00- 1.00 23s 900-10.00 AZ 1/2 carton 860.00-900.00.
12s 10.00 15-18 s 900- 10.50mostly 10.00 LOAD OF PA FRESH COWS
IX 1/2 carton 12s 800 GA 1/2 carton 800.00-880.00.
18-23 s 10.00 MD Urge carton 10-12 s LOAD OF NY FRESH COWS
800-900. 870.00-1160.00.

HONEYDEWS SUPPLIES LIGHT 2/3 LOCALLY CONSIGNED COWS
carton CA 4s 950 5s 10.00 TX 8-9 s 800. 510.00-1075.00.

MISCMELONS ABOUT STEADY CA SPRINGING HEIFERS 510.00-960.00.
2/3 canon Crenshaw one lot 4s 11.00S-6s BULLS 580.00-780.00.
12.00 Casaba 5s 10.00.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
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Keystone Mills “

il Provides Balanced Nutrition
Ki For Your Pastured Dry S
|| Cows And Heifers |]
® BflßfY BIOCK* Ij§

average weight per melon SC& NC Cnm-
aon Sweet 29-lb4-45025-1b350-40022-lb
275-30020-lb 250 Long Gray 29-lb 4-4SO
TX All Sweet 30-lb 450-500 Royal Sweet
32-lb 5-550. Valley Livestock

Athens, Pa.
Monday, July 4, 1988

Report supplied by auction
HOLSTEIN HFR. CALVES TO 140.00
VEAL CALVES TO 95.00.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 165.00
SLAUGHTER CALVES 85.00-92.00.
GRASSERS & FEEDERS 50.00-60.00
LAMBS 60.00-66.00.
SHEEP 20.00-45.00.

NJ Fruit FOB
Tueaday, July 5, 1988

SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales fob
ping point basis. BLUEBERRIES Demand
exceeds supply. Market steady. 12-pint
film-wrapped tray. MOSTLY BLUE-
CROP & BLUETTA 14.00 Few 15.00.

HOGS. 200 TO 250 LBS. 38.00-47.50.
SOWS 28.00-34.00.
BOARS: 20.00-35.00.
PIGS 15.00-34.00.
HEIFERS 46.00-51.75.
STEERS 56.00-61.75.
STEERS, FEEDER 50.00-68.00.
BULLS 52.00-62.75.
COWS. GOOD 49.00-52.25.
COWS, MEDIUM 47.00-49.00.
COWS, POOR OR SMALL

38.00-41.00.
CATTLE MARKET REAL GOOD.
CALF MARKET STEADY.
GOATS TO 30.00.
REMARKS REAL GOOD SALE.
FEEDER SALE IST MONDAY OF

EACH MONTH.
DAIRY SALE 3RD THURSDAY OF

EACH MONTH.

ImprovedBreeding And Milk
Production Through:

• Balanced Nutrition to meet the
nutrientrequirements of dry cows
and heifers.m
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• Convenient and easy to feed,
especially those hard to reach
pastures.

• Two sixes 50 lbs. and 500 lbs.
• Weatherprooffor minimal waste.

• Vitaminand minnral requirements are supplied, including
vitaminsA and D, selenium and magnesium.

• HighlyPalatable • with Intake Limiters.
Contains intake limiters to prevent over consumption.
Dry cows and heifers get what they need - no more, no less.
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lORMOEE INFORMATION

KEYSTONE MILLS
—StiMU —States (694-

R.0.3
Ephrata, PA 17522

(717)354-4616

1975Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541

. (315) 549-2578
FT7I Quality Products - Quality Service rjTj
L—l * TrademarkRalston Purina Company S9
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